
ALT. No 1 ALT No 2 ALT No 3 ALT No 4 ALT No 5 ALT No 6 Alt No 7

TIME:   1:31 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

BID CLERK REPRESENTATIVE
Tracy L Cross Michael J. Mathias, P.E.

State Form 38036R5 DAPW form 110A (rev. 6/99)

PROJECT NUMBER:  300DM-74011-09-C1 Rebid

1629.03

FOR: Lincoln Lake Dam Rehabilitation

Lincoln State Park, Spencer County, IN

R L Vuckson Excavating

Lawyer Excavation Inc

BIDDER

Knies Construction Inc

Omni Earthworks LLC

DATE:  12/19/2024

$1,211,756.00

 $1,210,400.00

$1,622,000.00

Preliminary Bid Tab 

The State reserves the right to reject any and all Bids.  All Bids will be reviewed for correctness of form.

$759,491.00

BID TABULATION


