BID TABULATION

		1	T	T			T	1
PROJECT NUMBER: 300DM-74011-09-C1 Rebid		ALT. No 1	ALT No 2	ALT No 3	ALT No 4	ALT No 5	ALT No 6	Alt No 7
FOR: Lincoln Lake Dam Rehabilitation								
Lincoln State Park, Spencer County, IN								
1629.03		1						
DATE: 12/19/2024	TIME: 1:31 PM							
BIDDER								
R L Vuckson Excavating	\$1,211,756.00							
Lawyer Excavation Inc	\$1,210,400.00							
Knies Construction Inc	\$1,622,000.00							
Omni Earthworks LLC	\$759,491.00							
5								
6								
7								
Preliminary Bid Tab The State reserves the right to reject any and all Bids. All Bids will be reviewed for correctness of form.								

BID CLERK	REPRESENTATIVE
Tracy L Cross	Michael J. Mathias, P.E.

State Form 38036R5 DAPW form 110A (rev. 6/99)